
TEAM EMAIL PHONE #
AMERICAN
Manasquan- Kristen Pezzullo kristenpezzullo6@gmail.com (732) 586-1248
Middletown South- Rob Grella grellar@middletownk12.org (973) 896-9354
Red Bank Reg- Brooke Connell bconnell@rbrhs.org (732) 996-8722
Rumson - Aimee Okeefe aokeefe@rumsonfairhaven.org (732) 688-4483
Shore- Troy Madison tmadison@shoreregional.org (732) 778-8413
Southern- Lori Johnson (609) 332-7081
Trinity Hall- Dana Lenneper dlenneper@trinityhallnj.org (732) 606-7751

COLONIAL
Barnegat- Lyndsey Torre ltorre@barnegatschools.com (856) 630-7291
Central- Ciara Kvalheim ckvalheim@centralreg.k12.nj.us (973) 670-1301
Holmdel- Marina Ackerson anna.ack24@gmail.com (732) 865-1791
Manalapan- Scott Horton shorton@frhsd.com (908) 489-0933
Pt. Boro- Liz Kolb ekolb@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us (631) 335-2443
TRE- Jamie Blondina jblondina@trschools.com (732) 604-2579
TRN- Kevin Kuhn kev_kuhn@hotmail.com (908) 910-1695
Wall - Shelby Mogavero smogavero@wallpublicschools.org

CONSTITUTION
Colts Neck- Stephnaie Costa scosta@frhsd.com (732) 618-5241
Jackson Memorial - Brittany Corti bcorti@jacksonsd.org (609) 214-1764
Lacey- Liz Law llaw@laceyschools.org (609) 713-5324
Marlboro- Cat Dimaulo cdimaulo@frhsd.com (848) 469-1166
Ocean- Makenzie Stafford-Smith makstaffordsmith@gmail.com (732) 882-8634
Pt. Beach- Khamyia Spence spencek@ptbeach.com (609) 346-4312
RBC- Kim Williams kwilliams@trschools.com (732) 330-4282
TRS- Lauren Ellis lellis@trschools.com (732) 691 3731

FREEDOM
Brick Memorial- Marycolleen Foley Mfoley@brickschools.org (732) 300-4806
Brick Twp- Ken Lynch klynch@brickschools.org (732) 547-0778
Donovan Catholic- Rick Meana rmeana@donovancatholic.org (732) 642-5594

southerngirlslacrosse2015@gmail.com
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